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Accessory for ROLLER’S Central, ROLLER’S King 1%,
ROLLER’S King 2, ROLLER’S Robot 2, 3 and 4:

ROLLER’S Nipparo

German
Top Qualit

Manual inside clamping nipple holder for nipples
and double nipples @ %—2".

For rational production of nipples and double nipples in any desired length.

For right and left-hand threads. Universally applicable.

Inside clamping, therefore no thread required on the pipe piece for clamping.

Designation

ROLLER’S Nipparo

%" 110000 A
%" 110100 A
%" 110200 A
1" 110300 A
1%" 110400 A
1%" 110500 A
2" 110600 A

3670,00
4240,00

11470,00

Accessories for ROLLER’S Robot 2, 3 und 4,

ROLLER’S Spannfix

German
Top Qualit

Automatic inside clamping nipple holder for nipples
and double nipples @ ¥,—4".

For rational production of nipples and double nipples in any desired length.

For right-handed thread.

Universally applicable in all thread cutting machines with opening die head.
Automatic quick-clamping and centring of the pipe piece, automatic release

after finishing the nipple.

Inside clamping, therefore no thread required on the pipe piece for clamping.

Designation

ROLLER’S Spannfix

7" 111000 A
%" 111100 A
1" 111200 A
1%" 111300 A
1%" 111400 A
2" 111500 A
2%" 111700 A
3" 111800 A
4" 111900 A

3090,00
3690,00
4770,00
5790,00
6690,00
7 840,00
10 800,00
13950,00
14 970,00

Recommended price. All prices plus VAT



